2014 PNS Board Meeting Schedule

All bur October meetings held fourth Tuesdays at 7:30 pm at Parkville Train Depot.
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Volunteer Work Days 2014

Trail work and repairs, honeysuckle control

Mar 8 Saturday 9am-noon

Mar 22 Saturday 9am-noon Trail work and repairs, honeysuckle control
April 12 Saturday 9am-noon Trail work and garlic mustard control

May 10 Saturday 9am-noon Trail work, pruning, mowing, weed control
June 7 Saturday 9am-noon Nature Day Camp Leader Training

July 12 Saturday 9am-noon Stream Team sampling, pruning, weed control
Aug 9 Saturday 9am-noon Trail work, pruning, mowing, weed control
Sep 13 Saturday 9am-noon Trail work, pruning, mowing, weed control
Oct 25 Saturday 9am-6pm Ghost Stories Prep

Oct 26 Sunday 9am-noon Ghost Stories clean-up

Nov 8 Saturday 9am-11am Stream Team sampling, trail work

Special Events and Activities 2014

June 11, 12, 13 Wed - Friday 10am-2pm
Nature Day Camp, for kids 8-10 years old

Oct 23 & 24 Thurs -Fri 6-8pm
Pumpkin Carving at English Ldg. Park Shelter

Oct 25 Saturday 6:30-8:45pm
Ghost Stories

Dec 6 Saturday 1-2pm

Trek with Santa



